® Programa

08:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Day1

5/08/2025 (Tuesday)

XXXV RAFV

Day 2
6/08/2025 (Wednesday)

Registration Open

- Mar del Plata — 2025

Day 3
7/08/2025 (Thrusday)

Registration Open

Day 4
8/08/2025 (Friday)

Registration Open

Symposium 1: Symposium 2: Symposium 3: Symposium 4: Symposium 5: Symposium 6:
Growth & Development Metabolism Water relation Mineral Nutrition Plants and the environment Biotic interactions
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
Plenary Lecture Plenary Lecture
Plenary Lecture Dr. Ingo Dreyer Matias Zurbriggen  “Plant synthetic biology and

Danilo Daloso “Emergent properties of plant metabolic
networks in response to stress conditions”

"Homeostats: Hidden rulers of homeostasis and signaling
in plants"

optogenetic approaches for the study and control of cellular
processes in plants®

Flash Talks (Speaker selection from submitted abstracts)
5, 2-3 slides)

Flash Talks (Speaker selection from submitted abstracts)
5, 2-3 slides)

Flash Talks (Speaker selection from submitted abstracts)
5, 2-3 slides)

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Plenary Lecture Dr. Christa Testerink
“ How roots respond to salt*

Plenary Lecture Dr. Ronal Pierk:
“Spatiotemporal regulation of light responses in plants”

Plenary Lecture Sandra Bucci
"Water regulation in plants: strategies for acquisition,
transport, and storage in response to drought and freezing
temperatures"”

Registration Open

Open Ceremony

EMBO Keynote Conference:
Rodrigo Gutierrez

Workshop "Biotechnology applications™

Workshop Orphan Crops
SAFV - ASPB - Tempeton Foundation

Symposium 7:
Ecophysiology

“From molecules to the ecosystem
in the Atacama Desert”
Keynote Conference:

Maria Otegui "The contribution of

crop physiology to the
management and breeding of corn”

Posters Session 1
Beers & Snacks

Posters Session 2
Beers & Snacks

Posters Session 3
Beers & Snacks

Welcome Cocktail

SAFV memebers meeting

Closing Ceremony

Dinner /Party




