## Φ Programa

				XXXV RAFV	- Mar del Plata – 2025	5		
		Day1 Day 2 5/08/2025 (Tuesday) 6/08/2025 (Wednesday)		Day 3 7/08/2025 (Thrusday)		Day 4 8/08/2025 (Friday)		
08:00	:30		Registration Open		Registration Open		Registration Open	
09:00	:30		Symposium 1: Growth & Development	Symposium 2: Metabolism	Symposium 3: Water relation	Symposium 4: Mineral Nutrition	Symposium 5: Plants and the environment	Symposium 6: Biotic interactions
10:00			Coffee	Break	Coffee	Break	Coffee Break	
11:00	:30		Plenary Lecture  Danilo Daloso "Emergent properties of plant metabolic networks in response to stress conditions"		Plenary Lecture Dr. Ingo Dreyer "Homeostats: Hidden rulers of homeostasis and signaling in plants"		Plenary Lecture Matias Zurbriggen "Plant synthetic biology and optogenetic approaches for the study and control of cellula processes in plants"	
12:00	:30		Flash Talks (Speaker selection from submitted abstracts) 5', 2-3 slides)		Flash Talks (Speaker selection from submitted abstracts) 5', 2-3 slides)		Flash Talks (Speaker selection from submitted abstracts 5', 2-3 slides)	
13:00	:30		Lunch Break		Lunch Break		Lunch Break	
14:00	:30	Devictorium Open	Plenary Lecture Dr. Christa Testerink " How roots respond to salt"		Plenary Lecture Dr. Ronal Pierk: "Spatiotemporal regulation of light responses in plants"		Plenary Lecture Sandra Bucci "Water regulation in plants: strategies for acquisition, transport, and storage in response to drought and freezing temperatures"	
15:00	:30	Registration Open	- Workshop "Biotechnology applications"		Workshop Orphan Crops SAFV - ASPB - Tempeton Foundation		Symposium 7: Ecophysiology  Posters Session 3 Beers & Snacks	
16:00	:30	Open Ceremony  EMBO Keynote Conference: Rodrigo Gutierrez						
17:00	:30	"From molecules to the ecosystem in the Atacama Desert" Keynote Conference: María Otegui "The contribution of	Posters Session 1		Posters Session 2 Beers & Snacks			
18:00		crop physiology to the management and breeding of corn"						
19:00	:30	Welcome Cocktail					Closing Ceremony	
20:00	:30	vveicome Cocktaii						
21:00	:30					(Date)		
					Dinner /Party			